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Team

Refuse 2 Lose

Hoops United (John)

OFW Galaxy 2027

Hoops United (Allen)

Southern Prospects Elite

Pro One Academic

Pro One Select - Yearwood

HoopAtlanta Orange

HoopAthens

Rocket City Elite

Norcross Heat

HoopAtlanta Black

Through...

Conrad P Foss Memorial

Bama Jam

Main Event

State

Alabama

Georgia

Alabama

Georgia

Georgia

Alabama

Alabama

Georgia

Georgia

Alabama

Georgia

Georgia

Wins

Losses

Winning %

75.00%

66.67%

60.00%

50.00%

50.00%

33.33%

25.00%

25.00%

25.00%

25.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Points Scored

231

191

273

251

180

178

224

201

185

159

179

167

PPG

58

64

55

63

45

59

56

50

46

40

45

42

PPG Allowed

51

71

45

64

45

58

65

62

53

55

62

57

Affiliation



https://hoopseen.com/alabama/teams/18887-refuse-2-lose-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/georgia/teams/18994-hoops-united-john-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/alabama/teams/18944-ofw-galaxy-2027-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/georgia/teams/18869-hoops-united-allen
https://hoopseen.com/georgia/teams/18886-southern-prospects-elite
https://hoopseen.com/alabama/teams/18941-pro-one-academic-select-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/alabama/teams/18945-pro-one-select-yearwood
https://hoopseen.com/georgia/teams/18973-hoopatlanta-orange-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/georgia/teams/18974-hoopathens-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/alabama/teams/18942-rocket-city-elite-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/georgia/teams/18978-norcross-heat-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/georgia/teams/18972-hoopatlanta-black-hsa

