#		Team	State	Wins	Losses	Winning %	Points Scored	PPG	PPG Allowed	Affiliation
1	ES INST	Refuse 2 Lose	Alabama	3	1	75.00%	231	58	51	HOOPSEEN
2		Hoops United (John)	Georgia	2	1	66.67%	191	64	71	HOOPSEEN
3	GALAXY	OFW Galaxy 2027	Alabama	3	2	60.00%	273	55	45	HOOPSEEN
4	HOOPS	Hoops United (Allen)	Georgia	2	2	50.00%	251	63	64	HOOPSEEN
5	STATE AND THE ST	Southern Prospects Elite	Georgia	2	2	50.00%	180	45	45	HOOPSEEN
6	PRO OTE	Pro One Academic	Alabama	1	2	33.33%	178	59	58	HOOPSEEN
7	POR DATE	Pro One Select - Yearwood	Alabama	1	3	25.00%	224	56	65	HOOPSEEN
8	HOOP"	HoopAtlanta Orange	Georgia	1	3	25.00%	201	50	62	HOOPSEEN
9	HOOP	<u>HoopAthens</u>	Georgia	1	3	25.00%	185	46	53	HOOPSEEN
10	TEAM RCE	Rocket City Elite	Alabama	1	3	25.00%	159	40	55	HOOPSEEN
11	National Parks	Norcross Heat	Georgia	0	4	0.00%	179	45	62	HOOPSEEN
12	H P	HoopAtlanta Black	Georgia	0	4	0.00%	167	42	57	HOOPSEEN
	Updated 4/16	Through								
		Conrad P Foss Memorial								
		Bama Jam								
		Main Event								